2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships

Name

Brinton, Levi

Valathappan, Arjun

Honmurgi, Viraj

Hong, Hunter

Iranian Prabhu Kumar, Ashwin
Rapaka, Abigail

Hussein, Kareem

Redovian, Gavin

Konopka, Judy

Kindergarten
Rtng Rd1 Rd 2
297 B--- w8
unr. W3 Wwo6
485 L2 B---
unr. W9 W5
unr. W8 L4
unr. W7 L2
unr. L6 w9
unr. L5 L1
unr. L4 L7

Rd 3

w4

W5

w7

L1

L2

w9

L3

H---

L6

Rd 4

w2

L1

W5

W6

L3

L4

L9

w8

Rd 5

L3

w9

W1

w7

W6

L5

L4

B---

L2

Tot

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

1.0



2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships -- Team Standings

Kindergarten
Code Name Score
1 MECC Mason Early Childhood Center (485.0) - Cnt: 3 12.0
Valathappan, Arjun (unr.) 4.0
Honmurgi, Viraj (485) 4.0
Hong, Hunter (unr.) 4.0
2 DISCOVER Discovery Montessori (0.0) - Cnt: 2 3.0
Hussein, Kareem (unr.) 1.5

Redovian, Gavin (unr.) 1.5



10

11

12

Name

Fan, Evan
Srinivasan, Shiv
Jegga, Pratham
Anand, Riya
MacRaild, Jude

Tang, Kyle

Anand, Prisha
Briggs, Lincoln
Mahajan, Krishna
Shaik, Suhayab [Yasin]
Ogrin-Cotarlan, Clara

Steele, Spencer

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships

Rtng
793
unr.
521
unr.
116
unr.
unr.
unr.
128
290
unr.

unr.

Grade 1
Rd 1
w7
L3
w2
W10
L6
WA
L1
W9
L8
L4
w12

L11

Rd 2
W4
W9
W11
L1
w7
D8
L5
D6
L2
W12
L3

L10

Rd 3

w3

W8

L1

W11

L9

W10

W12

L2

W5

L6

L4

L7

Rd 4

W6

w4

w8

L2

W11

L1

D10

L3

W12

D7

L5

L9

Rd 5

L2

w1

w6

W9

W10

L3

W11

D12

L4

L5

L7

D8

Tot

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5



Code
MECC

HAWK

RICHFES

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships -- Team Standings

Grade 1
Name
Mason Early Childhood Center (460.5) - Cnt: 3
Fan, Evan (793) 4.0
Tang, Kyle (unr.) 2.5
Mahajan, Krishna (128) 2.0
Hawken School (116.0) - Cnt: 3
MacRaild, Jude (116) 3.0
Briggs, Lincoln (unr.) 2.0
Steele, Spencer (unr.) 0.5
Richfield Elementary School (0.0) - Cnt: 2
Anand, Riya (unr.) 3.0
Anand, Prisha (unr.) 2.5

Score

8.5

5.5

5.5



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

Ganga, Sanjeev
Sivakumar, Aarya
Mitrovic, Marko
Wang, Ryan

Chu, Anson
Patel, Het

Yuan, Ethan
Wagner, Simon
Zhang, Phineas

Ananiadis, Gene

Gundabolu, Raaghav

Singh, Aryav
Narra, Moksh
Ganga, Sanjana
Talla, Ruthvik

Puvvadi, Jishnu

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships

Rtng
1407
759
703
719
447
977
unr.
258
unr.
372
440
unr.
unr.
471
318

unr.

Grade 2

Rd 1 Rd 2
W10 W11
L7 W12
w8 w7
W12 W9
W13 L6
W15 WS
W2 L3
L3 W14
W14 L4
L1 W16
W16 L1
L4 L2
LS L15
L9 L8
L6 W13
L11 L10

Rd 3

w4

W15

w6

L1

w7

L3

L5

W11

L10

W9

L8

W16

w14

L13

L2

L12

Rd 4

D3

w8

D1

D5

D4

W10

W15

L2

W13

L6

w12

L11

Lo

W16

L7

L14

Rd 5

W6

W3

L2

W11

W10

L1

W9

L12

L7

L5

L4

w8

W16

W15

L14

L13

Tot
4.5
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0

0.0



2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships -- Team Standings

Grade 2
Code Name Score
1 MECC Mason Early Childhood Center (879.0) - Cnt: 7 11.5
Ganga, Sanjeev (1407) 4.5
Sivakumar, Aarya (759) 4.0
Yuan, Ethan (unr.) 3.0
Singh, Aryav (unr.) 2.0
Narra, Moksh (unr.) 2.0
Ganga, Sanjana (471) 2.0
Puvvadi, Jishnu (unr.) 0.0
2 OTTAWES Ottawa Hills Elementary School (379.0) - Cnt: 2 3.0
Gundabolu, Raaghav (440) 2.0
Talla, Ruthvik (318) 1.0



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Name

Bondalapati, Sri V
Zaleski, John
Shaik, Suhana
Diao, Zhuo

Liu, Alex
Kothapalli, Ashish
Kondekar, Aryan
Lu, Henry

Guo, Tianson
Mathew, Nathen
Zhou, Kevin

Zhang, Philip

Roy, Ayush

Cao, Evan

Sukhe, Sarvin
Counts, Patrick
Raghavan, Padmaja
Jha, Rishik
Kunkle, Emma
Payyala, Srikar
Gulati, Manya
Salapakkam, Shriyan
Jayaprakash, Nanda
Lin, Austin

Jha, Amisha
Kulkarni, Sonali
Milroy, Andrew

Conlon, John Paul

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships

Rtng
904
997
809
852
713
765
657
647
unr.
662
494
526
483
581
unr.
173
unr.
unr.
399
473
630
unr.
663
unr.
641
unr.
unr.

unr.

Grade 3
Rd 1
w29
W32
w24
W19
W33
W31
W35
W26
L13
W18
w27
w22
W9
W15
L14
B---
L21
L10
L4
W30
W17
L12
W28
L3
W37
L8
L11

L23

Rd 2
w21
w8

w25
W34
W12
W14
L20
L2

W26
W13
W23
LS

L10
L6

W31
W32
W33

L22

L1

W18

L11

W36

L3

L9

W35

W30

Rd 3

W10

W5

W20

W11

L2

W16

W19

w24

w21

L1

L4

w17

w22

w27

w34

L6

L12

W36

L7

L3

L9

L13

W29

L8

w28

W31

L14

L25

Rd 4

w4

L3

w2

L1

W13

w23

W12

W20

w14

L11

W10

L7

L5

L9

W25

W34

w24

W32

D31

L8

w27

W26

L6

L17

L15

L22

L21

L29

Rd 5

W3

w6

L1

W15

W11

L2

W16

D9

D8

W20

L5

W30

w21

w22

L4

L7

W25

w23

W29

L10

L13

L14

L18

W35

L17

W32

W33

X36

Tot

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

Hu, Evie

Gulati, Vivaan
Jones, Jaxon
Sandhu, Anhad
Mohan, Anushka
Wang, Isaac
Dixon-Webb, Kioni
Paranjape, Ojasvi

McCarthy, Kayla

447

unr.

unr.

455

unr.

631

unr.

unr.

unr.

L1

L20

L6

L2

L5

W36

L7

L34

L25

W37

L28

L15

L16

L17

L4

L27

L24

L29

L15

L30

L18

L33

w28
W33
D19
L18
L30
L16

W37

L19

L12

w37

L26

L27

L24
F28

L31

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0



2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships -- Team Standings

Grade 3
Code Name Score
1 MASONES Mason Elementary School (702.7) - Cnt: 13 11.0
Liu, Alex (713) 4.0
Kothapalli, Ashish (765) 4.0
Sukhe, Sarvin (unr.) 3.0
Raghavan, Padmaja (unr.) 3.0
Jha, Rishik (unr.) 3.0
Payyala, Srikar (473) 2.0
Gulati, Manya (630) 2.0
Salapakkam, Shriyan (unr.) 2.0
Kulkarni, Sonali (unr.) 2.0
Hu, Evie (447) 2.0
Gulati, Vivaan (unr.) 2.0
Jones, Jaxon (unr.) 1.5
McCarthy, Kayla (unr.) 0.0
2 BLUEES Blue Ash Elementary School (772.5) - Cnt: 3 8.0
Bondalapati, Sri V (904) 5.0
Jha, Amisha (641) 2.0
Mohan, Anushka (unr.) 1.0
3 STGERTM St. Gertrude School Madeira (0.0) - Cnt: 2 4.0
Milroy, Andrew (unr.) 2.0

Conlon, John Paul (unr.) 2.0



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Name

Kunapuli, Siddarth
Ghodake, Sparsh
Suresh, Dakshin
Park, Colin
Huang, Jason
Hamilton, Jack
Bagley, Saadhika
Wagner, Oliver
Hu, Eli

Lenin, Chase
Myneni, Vanshika
Parikh, Niyati
Kodkani, Arnav
Pisini, Jashwin
Rutherford, Eli
Asur, Avighn
Unwala, Yasmin
Bhangale, Harshvardhan
Konopka, Devon
Balamurali, Diya
Cole, Jonathan
Rai, Andronikash
Ganesh, Aadit
Figueroa, Emerson
Chang, Lucian
Lincoln, Gunner
Powell, Calvin

Donnelly, Trent

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships

Rtng
1303
1117
852
1254
1066
1315
1005
789
871
unr.
746
407
482
986
684
582
439
unr.
612
606
unr.
unr.
400
unr.
unr.
338
unr.

unr.

Grade 4
Rd 1
W13
W12
w21
w17
w23
W16
W26
W18
W25
W11
L10
L2
L1
W24
w22
L6
L4
L8
w27
W28
L3
L15
L5
L14
L9
L7
L19

L20

Rd 2
W3
W15
L1
L8
W19
L9
W20
w4
W6
w14
w24
w18
w21
L10
L2
W25
w22
L12
L5
L7
L13
L17
w27
L11
L16
w28
L23

L26

Rd 3

w9

W8

w17

W16

W10

W20

L2

L1

L5

w12

L11

D14

D13

D23

L4

L3

W25

W26

L6

w22

L21

D15

w27

L18

L19

L24

B---

Rd 4

W5

w7

W10

W11

L1

w8

L2

L6

W19

L3

L4

w28

W15

w23

L13

w21

L18

w17

Lo

w24

L16

w27

L14

L20

W26

L25

L22

L12

Rd 5

D2

D1

w14

W9

D6

D5

W13

W16

L4

W20

W18

W19

L7

L3

W25

L8

w23

L11

L12

L10

W26

w24

L17

L22

L15

L21

w28

L27

Tot

4.5

4.5

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0



29

30

Gundabolu, Pranath

Joshi, Prathamesh

626

unr.

F30

F29



2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships -- Team Standings

Grade 4
Code Name Score
1 MASONES Mason Elementary School (776.3) - Cnt: 7 9.5
Suresh, Dakshin (852) 4.0
Hu, Eli (871) 3.0
Kodkani, Arnav (482) 2.5
Balamurali, Diya (606) 2.0
Ganesh, Aadit (400) 1.5
Chang, Lucian (unr.) 1.0
Joshi, Prathamesh (unr.) 0.0
2 MONTES Montgomery Elementary School (762.0) - Cnt: 2 7.5
Ghodake, Sparsh (1117) 4.5
Parikh, Niyati (407) 3.0
3 HAWK Hawken School (487.0) - Cnt: 4 5.5
Rutherford, Eli (684) 2.5
Unwala, Yasmin (439) 2.0
Lincoln, Gunner (338) 1.0
Powell, Calvin (unr.) 1.0
4 MTAIRY Mt. Airy Elementary School (0.0) - Cnt: 3 4.0
Rai, Andronikash (unr.) 2.0
Figueroa, Emerson (unr.) 1.0

Donnelly, Trent (unr.) 1.0



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Name

Bauml, Broderick
Deng, Simon
Robinson Jr, Scott
Suwiryo, Sophia
Arvind, Charithra
Vijayakumar, Pugal
Mahajan, Jia

Kunkle, Gabriel
Rapaka, Luke

Moore, Alexander
Lykins, Kaylee

Tang, Cody
Shegaonkar, Arul
Konopka, Louis-Michael
Cao, Ethan

Madhan, Aswath
Aguillar, Chris
Venkatesan, Dharesh
Lesan, Matthew
Yuan, Emily

Xu, Arwin

Jacks, Aidan
Venkatesan, Dhyanesh
Zhang, Grace
Richesson, Simon J
Myers, Tayden

Holes, Victoria

Carr-Short, Deandre

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships

Rtng
1538
1000
1028
852
910
unr.
858
827
899
789
677
515
799
485
615
421
unr.
798
550
unr.
831
unr.
595
432
434
489
443

unr.

Grade 5
Rd 1
w12
W14
W26
w22
w27
L10
w24
W17
W25
wo6
W20
L1
w28
L2
W30
B---
L8
w29
X33
L11
W31
L4
W32
L7
L9
L3
LS

L13

Rd 2

W13

W10

w8

W19

L18

W25

L11

L3

W15

L2

w7

W16

L1

w28

L9

L12

D26

W5

L4

w24

w23

W30

L21

L20

L6

D17

W29

L14

Rd 3

w4

w21

W18

L1

W19

W15

W16

W12

W11

w22

Lo

L8

w27

W26

L6

L7

w31

L3

L5

L23

L2

L10

W20

W32

W29

L14

L13

W30

Rd 4

w2

L1

W9

w23

W10

W13

W18

w14

L3

L5

w21

W22

L6

L8

w24

W31

L19

L7

w17

W25

L11

L12

L4

L15

L20

W32

D28

D27

Rd 5

W3

w8

L1

W9

W11

D7

D6

L2

L4

W19

L5

w21

w23

W18

W20

W26

W27

L14

L10

L15

L12

W29

L13

w28

W31

L16

L17

L24

Tot

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

1.5



29

30

31

32

33

Portfield, Trenton
Dillard, Antwan
Groves, Reis
Remington, Alex

Coleman, Arthur

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

L18

L15

L21

L23

F19

L27

L22

D32

D31

L25
L28
L17

L24

W30

L29

L16

L26

L22

W32

L25

L30

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.5

0.0



2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships -- Team Standings

Grade 5
Code Name Score
FAIRIS Fairborn Intermediate School (764.3) - Cnt: 4 9.0
Kunkle, Gabriel (827) 3.0
Moore, Alexander (789) 3.0
Lykins, Kaylee (677) 3.0
Myers, Tayden (489) 1.5
MASONIS Mason Intermediate School (605.3) - Cnt: 4 8.5
Mahajan, Jia (858) 3.5
Tang, Cody (515) 3.0
Yuan, Emily (unr.) 2.0
Holes, Victoria (443) 1.5
MENLO Menlo Park Academy (724.5) - Cnt: 2 7.0
Robinson Jr, Scott (1028) 4.0
Madhan, Aswath (421) 3.0
MTAIRY Mt. Airy Elementary School (0.0) - Cnt: 3 5.0
Aguillar, Chris (unr.) 2.5
Carr-Short, Deandre (unr.) 1.5
Portfield, Trenton (unr.) 1.0
WORTH Worthington Estates Elementary School (696.5) - Cnt: 2 4.0
Venkatesan, Dharesh (798) 2.0
Venkatesan, Dhyanesh (595) 2.0
WYOMS Wyoming Middle School (831.0) - Cnt: 2 2.5
Xu, Arwin (831) 2.0

Remington, Alex (unr.) 0.5



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Name

Pullabhotla, Abhinav
Mutalam, Druvin
Kolli, Manoghna
Wu, Mason

Kolli, Pranith
Baumgarte, Isaac
Scarbrough, James
Chabukswar, Ved
Chu, Kaylee
McMullen, Matthew
Jha, Sanvi

Wibowo, Aurora O
Poduska, Walter
Dixon-Webb, Khaya
Paruchuri, Divyasree
Thirumalai, Sarvesh
Kerr, Alyssa

Howell, Joesiah
Wardle, Matthew
Jha, Amish
Bighouse, Joshua L
Roychoudhury, Rick
Mrochek, Solomon
Crowell, Makai
Sprowl, Zach
Ganesh, Nikhil

Bell III, Michael

New, Deriyon

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships

Rtng
1319
1560
997
994
1236
775
1101
unr.
1042
427
697
919
888
651
771
unr.
unr.
322
649
525
477
431
401
200
641
431
unr.

unr.

Grade 6
Rd 1
w22
W25
W10
W23
w20
W16
W21
W11
W26
L3
L8
L18
L24
L17
w29
L6
W14
W12
W28
L5
L7
L1
L4
W13
L2

L9

Rd 2

W19

Wwo6

w8

w27

W15

L2

w17

L3

W18

W11

L10

w24

W26

W22

L5

D25

L7

L9

L1

w29

L28

L14

L12
D16
L13
L4

w21

Rd 3

w9

w7

W12

W5

L4

W18

L2

w14

L1

w28

W25

L3

w23

L8

D24

L21

W19

L6

L17

w27

W16

B---

L13

D15

L11

w29

L20

L10

Rd 4

W3

w4

L1

L2

D6

D5

w8

L7

W20

L15

w24

W22

w17

W18

W10

w28

L13

L14

w23

L9

w27

L12

L19

L11

W26

L25

L21

L16

Rd 5

w2

L1

w7

W9

W13

W15

L3

W19

L4

W25

w21

w17

L5

W20

L6

w24

L12

B---

L8

L14

L11

W29

w28

L16

L10

D27

D26

L23

Tot

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.0



29

30

31

Sheffield, Jaymere
Basireddy, Dhanvi

Coffman, Noah

unr. L15
1015 F31
609 F30



2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships -- Team Standings

Grade 6
Code Name Score
MASONIS Mason Intermediate School (815.7) - Cnt: 5 11.0
Pullabhotla, Abhinav (1319) 5.0
Chabukswar, Ved (unr.) 3.0
Jha, Sanvi (697) 3.0
Thirumalai, Sarvesh (unr.) 2.5
Ganesh, Nikhil (431) 1.5
BERKMS Berkshire Middle School (1116.5) - Cnt: 2 7.5
Kolli, Manoghna (997) 4.0
Kolli, Pranith (1236) 3.5
SHANAH Shanahan Middle School (1165.5) - Cnt: 2 6.5
Mutalam, Druvin (1560) 4.0
Paruchuri, Divyasree (771) 2.5
UNION Union Elementary School (429.0) - Cnt: 2 5.0
McMullen, Matthew (427) 3.0
Roychoudhury, Rick (431) 2.0
MTAIRY Mt. Airy Elementary School (261.0) - Cnt: 3 4.5
Howell, Joesiah (322) 2.0
Crowell, Makai (200) 1.5
Sheffield, Jaymere (unr.) 1.0
NORTHC North College Hill Middle School (0.0) - Cnt: 2 2.5
Bell III, Michael (unr.) 1.5

New, Deriyon (unr.) 1.0



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Name

Kim, Dae San

Yao, Hongze

Lai, Wesley
Winkler, Joseph A
Wang, Matt

Huang, Xinyue Cindy
Lawson, Scott
Shetty, Aniket
Ayyagari, Sankalp
Geletka, Jacob
Ubhe, Aryan
Alexander, Paul
Jones, Jayden
Lykins, William
Woffington, Brett
Yamaguchi, Joshua
Paruchuri, Deepthisri
Kotecha, Hiral
Cooper, Nathan
Moreno, Jaycee
Luntz, Elliott
Surace, John
Payyala, Deepak
Kelley, Jarriell
Unwala, Nikhil
Lykins, Liam
Grace, Ta'Veon

Jackson, Jordan

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships

Rtng
1860
1358
1364
1393
1769
838
637
1060
1057
1080
763
942
864
805
465
unr.
1225
932
unr.
643
634
464
885
118
461
482
unr.

693

Grade 7
Rd 1
W11
w7
W20
w28
w29
W27
L2
W22
W15
W26
L1
W25
L19
W30
L9
L18
w21
W16
W13
L3
L17
L8
W31
B---
L12
L10
L6

L4

Rd 2
w8
w23
w14
W12
W18
L17
w27
L1
W19
w24
w22
L4
W26
L3
w29
D20
W6
L5
Lo
D16
W30
L11
L2

L10

L13
L7

W31

Rd 3

w2

L1

w9

W10

w17

W25

W18

W11

L3

L4

L8

w28

W15

W19

L13

w24

L5

L7

L14

W29

W23

B---

L21

L16

L6

L27

W26

L12

Rd 4

W3

W13

L1

L5

w4

W9

D20

w21

L6

w14

w24

W17

L2

L10

w27

w23

L12

W25

w28

D7

L8

W30

L16

L11

L18

B---

L15

L19

Rd 5

W5

W12

W10

W8

L1

W16

W17

L4

W20

L3

W19

L2

w21

w22

W18

L6

L7

L15

L11

L9

L13

L14

w27

w28

W31

W30

L23

L24

Tot

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0



29

30

31

Misyura, Andriy
Pratt, Connor

Rettig, Jonah

664

unr.

unr.

L5

L14

L23

L15

L21

L28

L20

w31

L30

L31

L22

W29

B---

L26

L25

1.0

1.0



Code

1 MASONMS

2 SYCAMJH

3 MTAIRY

4 NAGEL

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships -- Team Standings

Grade 7
Name
Mason Middle School (1111.7) - Cnt: 6
Winkler, Joseph A (1393) 4.0
Ayyagari, Sankalp (1057) 3.0
Jones, Jayden (864) 3.0
Surace, John (464) 2.0
Payyala, Deepak (885) 2.0
Misyura, Andriy (664) 1.0
Sycamore Junior High School (847.5) - Cnt: 3
Ubhe, Aryan (763) 3.0
Kotecha, Hiral (932) 2.0
Pratt, Connor (unr.) 1.0
Mt. Airy Elementary School (380.5) - Cnt: 3
Moreno, Jaycee (643) 2.0
Kelley, Jarriell (118) 2.0
Grace, Ta'Veon (unr.) 1.0
Nagel Middle School (0.0) - Cnt: 2
Yamaguchi, Joshua (unr.) 2.5

Rettig, Jonah (unr.) 1.0

Score

10.0

6.0

5.0

3.5



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Name

Lin, Michael
Sathyajeeth, Varun
Harper, Alicia
Jackson, Sean
Wang, Kevin
Kapoor, Palash

Yu, Allen

Rehan, Adam
Wibowo, Nikolas
Kalikiri, Saketh
Choma, Jack
Daiber, Joseph
Kota, Dhruv
Anderson, Davis
Anthuvan, John
Taunque, Sunitvir
Hunter, Jacob N
Schenck-Chang, Evan
Kronberg, Brendan
Blassingame, Leondrae
Blacketer, Ben
Thompson, Tavarion
Talla, Saumya
Nigam, Neel

Proca, Adrian
Christy, Kameron
Zeng, Peter

Brown, Keonte

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships

Rtng
1778
1921
1558
1561
1730
1275
1382
1063
1024
1263
1097
876
902
253
956
829
751
738
610
unr.
713
unr.
947
623
810
538
809

unr.

Grade 8
Rd 1
W25
W16
w21
w27
W18
W19
w24
L14
W29
W31
W26
W30
w28
w8
w22

L2

L5
L6
w23
L3
L15
L20
L7
L1
L11
L4

L13

Rd 2
W11
W15
w17
L9
W13
W20
L12
D24
w4
w14
L1
w7
L5
L10
L2
W31
L3
w22
w23
L6
w28
L18
L19
D8
W29
B--
W30

L21

Rd 3

w9

w6

W12

W17

W10

L2

w27

w23

L1

L5

W18

L3

W19

w24

w21

W26

L4

L11

L13

W25

L15

W30

L8

L14

L20

L16

L7

W29

Rd 4

W3

WS

L1

W15

L2

D16

W13

w27

w14

W12

W20

L10

L7

L9

L4

D6

D19

w28

D17

L11

w22

L24
L8

L18

Rd 5

D2

D1

W11

W10

D7

W9

D5

W16

L6

L4

L3

w21

W20

W25

D18

L8

w24

D15

w27

L13

L12

W29

w28

L17

L14

D30

L19

L23

Tot

4.5

4.5

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.0

1.0



29

30

31

Warren, Gracie
Cochran, Rw

Roll, Jake A

unr.

unr.

606

L9

L12

L10

L25
L27

L16

L28

L22

W30

L29

L22

D26

1.0

0.5

0.0



Code

COLACAD

SOLONMS

SYCAMJH

OTTAJSHS

WAYNEJHS

MTAIRY

NAGEL

VALLEY

MASONMS

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships -- Team Standings

Grade 8
Name
Columbus Academy (1166.7) - Cnt: 4
Jackson, Sean (1561) 4.0
Rehan, Adam (1063) 3.5
Daiber, Joseph (876) 3.0
Schenck-Chang, Evan (738) 2.5
Soloon Middle School (1739.5) - Cnt: 2
Sathyajeeth, Varun (1921) 4.5
Harper, Alicia (1558) 4.0
Sycamore Junior High School (933.3) - Cnt: 3
Kapoor, Palash (1275) 3.5
Kota, Dhruv (902) 3.0
Nigam, Neel (623) 1.5
Ottawa Hill Junior/Senior High School (1362.5) - Cnt: 2
Lin, Michael (1778) 4.5
Talla, Saumya (947) 2.0
Anthony Wayne Junior High School (853.5) - Cnt: 2
Choma, Jack (1097) 3.0
Kronberg, Brendan (610) 2.5
Mt. Airy Elementary School (0.0) - Cnt: 3
Blassingame, Leondrae (unr.) 2.0
Thompson, Tavarion (unr.) 2.0
Brown, Keonte (unr.) 1.0
Nagel Middle School (732.0) - Cnt: 2
Hunter, Jacob N (751) 2.5
Blacketer, Ben (713) 2.0
Valley Middle School (0.0) - Cnt: 2
Warren, Gracie (unr.) 1.0
Cochran, Rw (unr.) 0.5
Mason Middle School (572.0) - Cnt: 2
Christy, Kameron (538) 1.5
Roll, Jake A (606) 0.0

Score

10.5

8.5

8.0

6.5

5.5

5.0

4.5

1.5

1.5



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name

Sampath, Aja
Castilla, Sebastian
Albers, Eric
Kothapalli, Kushal
Papes, Gavin

Cao, Kenneth
Goehring, Jacob

Poduska, Henry

Dunwoodie, Graham

Banks, Savannah
Induri, Aditya
Brackenridge, Kyle
Dulam, Sai
Prabhakar, Nikil
Kaufman, Luke
Jaladi, Sashank
Dang, Joseph
Medley, Rutherford
Podder, Rihan

Si, Ryan

Fisher, Spencer

Kelley, Jeremiah

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships

Rtng
2085
1518
1432
1158
1231
1563
1320
1349
1049
1000
1248
1108
1422
1013
unr.
675
697
600
unr.
unr.
625

unr.

Grade 9
Rd 1
W9
W10
w17
W15
w22
W14
W18
W21
L1
L2
L20
W19
w16
L6
L4
L13
L3
L7
L12
W11
L8

L5

Rd 2

w8

WS

W20

W13

L2

D7

D6

L1

L21

W18

w12

L11

L4

W22

w17

w19

L15

L10

L16

L3

w9

L14

Rd 3

w3

w4

L1

L2

W20

W13

w8

L7

W19

L11

W10

W16

L6

W15

L14

L12

w22

w21

L9

L5

L18

L17

Rd 4

w2

L1

D6

w14

W12

D3

D11

W20

W15

W16

D7

LS5

w21

L4

Lo

L10

W18

L17

w22

L8

L13

L19

Rd 5

W6

w7

W11

D5

D4

L1

L2

w14

W13

W12

L3

L10

L9

L8

W20

w17

L16

w22

w21

L15

L19

L18

Tot

5.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

0.0



2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships -- Team Standings

Grade 9
Code Name Score
TURPIN Turpin High School (1275.5) - Cnt: 3 8.5
Papes, Gavin (1231) 3.5
Goehring, Jacob (1320) 3.0
Kaufman, Luke (unr.) 2.0
MASONHS Mason High School (1093.0) - Cnt: 4 7.5
Kothapalli, Kushal (1158) 3.5
Brackenridge, Kyle (1108) 2.0
Prabhakar, Nikil (1013) 2.0
Medley, Rutherford (600) 2.0
HAWK Hawken School (661.0) - Cnt: 4 5.0
Dang, Joseph (697) 2.0
Podder, Rihan (unr.) 2.0
Si, Ryan (unr.) 1.0
Fisher, Spencer (625) 1.0
SOLONHS Solon High School (1012.0) - Cnt: 2 5.0
Poduska, Henry (1349) 3.0
Jaladi, Sashank (675) 2.0



10

11

12

13

Name

Balyan, Aryan
Keuchel, Destynn
Huang, Evan
Ayyagari, Ruthvik
Gupta, Neev
Stanescu-Bellu, Constantin
Carr, Wesley
Engineer, Shivam
Rodgers, Greta
Shah, Dhruv
Fair, Grayson
Temple, Alison

Newton, Aliza

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships

Rtng
2097
2201
1834
1557
1165
1118
unr.
970
1133
unr.
unr.
unr.

unr.

Grade 10
Rd 1
w12
W6
W10
w7
W11
L2
L4
B---
W13
L3
L5
L1

Lo

Rd 2

W5

w4

W9

L2

L1

B--—-

W11

W12

L3

W13

L7

L8

L10

Rd 3

w8

D3

D2

D6

W10

D4

Lo

L1

w7

L5

L12

W11

Rd 4

D2

D1

w8

W12

W9

W13

W10

L3

L5

L7

L4

L6

Rd 5

W3

W5

L1

W9

L2

D8

W12

D6

L4

B---

W13

L7

L11

Tot

4.5

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0



Code
MASONHS

HAWK

SYCAMHS

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships -- Team Standings

Grade 10
Name
Mason High School (1280.0) - Cnt: 4
Ayyagari, Ruthvik (1557) 3.5
Gupta, Neev (1165) 3.0
Stanescu-Bellu, Constantin (1118) 3.0
Shah, Dhruv (unr.) 2.0
Hawken School (1434.7) - Cnt: 4
Keuchel, Destynn (2201) 4.0
Engineer, Shivam (970) 2.5
Rodgers, Greta (1133) 2.0
Fair, Grayson (unr.) 2.0
Sycamore High School (0.0) - Cnt: 2
Temple, Alison (unr.) 1.0

Newton, Aliza (unr.) 1.0

Score

9.5

8.5

2.0



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name

Baker, Vincent
Storn, Justin
Zhou, James
Prasad, Arvind
Chen, Vincent
Subramanian, Vijay
Baur, James
Subramanian, Ajay
Sharma, Arushi
Taunque, Anitvir
Kilaparthi, Rithvik
Vengala, Vishnu
Vaidya, Aryan
Oakes, Brady

Cole Jr, Phillip G
Hughes, Uku

Kuhl, Riley

Bhatt, Arav

Fernando, Adrian

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships

Rtng
2320
2221
1931
1919
1901
1642
1274
1709
1196
1131
1426
unr.

1136
unr.

536

1244
868

622

509

Grade 11
Rd 1
W16
wWo
W13
W10
W17
W15
W12
W18
L2
L4
W14
L7
L3
L11
L6
L1
LS

L8

Rd 2
W4
W6
w8
L1
W11
L2
W16
L3
W15
L12
L5
W10
w18
W17
L9
L7
L14

L13

Rd 3

w3

W5

L1

w7

L2

Wi4

L4

W9

L8

W18

w12

L11

W19

W16
L10

L13

Rd 4

w2

L1

W6

W11

W13

L3

w8

L7

w14

w17

L4

W15

L5

L9

L12

w19

L10

B---

L16

Rd 5

W5

w4

w7

L2

L1

W13

L3

W12

W16

W11

L10

L8

L6

W19

w17

Lo

L15

L14

Tot

5.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5



Code
SYCAMHS

SOLONHS

TURPIN

MASONHS

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships -- Team Standings

Grade 11
Name
Sycamore High School (1417.0) - Cnt: 3
Prasad, Arvind (1919) 3.0
Sharma, Arushi (1196) 3.0
Vaidya, Aryan (1136) 2.0
Solon High School (1675.5) - Cnt: 2
Subramanian, Vijay (1642) 3.0
Subramanian, Ajay (1709) 3.0
Turpin High School (2221.0) - Cnt: 2
Storn, Justin (2221) 4.0
Oakes, Brady (unr.) 2.0
Mason High School (852.3) - Cnt: 3
Kilaparthi, Rithvik (1426) 2.0
Bhatt, Arav (622) 1.0
Fernando, Adrian (509) 0.5

Score

8.0

6.0

6.0

3.5



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Hart, Braeden
Suganraj, Brian
Duddella, Kalpak

Johnson, Silas

Cocchiarale, Giovanni

Kruglov, Dennis
Roden, Andrew
Geller, Hayden
Sokolis, Kyle
Hannah, Connor
Lamaze, Zane
Burland, Nickolas
Smith, Spencer
Parker, Ethan
Proca, Andrei
Strobel, Brandon

Elleman, Benjamin

2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships

Rtng
2076
2055
1615
1091
853
1057
unr.
1090
1096
950
918
1148
714
496
7
unr.

unr.

Grade 12
Rd 1

W11
W5
W13
L3
L7
W6
L17
w14
W16
L2
L15
L4
L9
W12
L10

w8

Rd 2
W4
W10
W17
L1
w8
W15
L9
L5
w7
L2
W16
w13
L12
B---
L6
L11

L3

Rd 3

w3

w9

L1

W15

w12

Wi4

W11

W16

L2

w17

L7

L5

L6
L4
L8

L10

Rd 4

w2

L1

W10

w7

w14

W9

L4

W13

L6

L3

L12

W11

L8

L5

L16

W15

Rd 5

W6

W5

D4

D3

L2

L1

W12

W9

L8

L11

W10

L7

W16

W15

L14

L13

Tot

5.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

1.0



2019 Ohio Grade Level Championships -- Team Standings

Grade 12
Code Name Score
MASONHS Mason High School (1575.7) - Cnt: 3 10.5
Suganraj, Brian (2055) 4.0
Duddella, Kalpak (1615) 3.5
Kruglov, Dennis (1057) 3.0
SOLONHS Solon High School (1109.7) - Cnt: 5 8.5
Johnson, Silas (1091) 3.5
Geller, Hayden (1090) 3.0
Burland, Nickolas (1148) 2.0
Parker, Ethan (496) 2.0
Strobel, Brandon (unr.) 1.0
STCHAR St. Charles Preparatory School (849.3) - Cnt: 4 7.0
Cocchiarale, Giovanni (853) 3.0
Lamaze, Zane (918) 2.0
Smith, Spencer (714) 2.0
Proca, Andrei (777) 1.0
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	2 Team
	3 Ind
	3 Team
	4 Ind
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